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Dr. Ruth M. Clark, President 

5514 Webster 

Kansas City, KS 66104 

913-244-5773 (cell) 

913-287-7121 (h) 

pastorwifejbc@sbcglobal.net 

 

 

Rev. Dr. Don T. Ng, Vice President 

34 Filbert Avenue 

Sausalito, CA 94965 

415-332-6938 (h) 

415-717-8941 (cell) 

revdonng@fcbc-sf.org 

Dr. James Ratliff, Budget Review Officer 

P.O. Box 2354 

East Hampton, NY 11937 

631-329-0682 (h) 

jratl@aol.com 

Mr. Frank Christine, Jr., Past President 

11833 Preston Trails 

Northridge, CA 91326 

818-368-1668 (h) 

818-282-6417 (cell) 

Fchristinejr@att.net 

 

Mrs. Beryl F. Hornberger, Member 

1535 N. Lincoln Avenue 

Fremont, NE 68025 

402-727-4863 (h) 

rbhornberger@msn.com 

Rev. Dr. Jonathan A. Malone, Member 

P.O. Box 551 

East Greenwich, RI 02818 

401-884-2322 (w) 

401-473-8887 (h) 

revmalone@verizon.net 

 

Rev. Dr. Wesley Roberts, Member 

1 Enon Road 

Wenham, MA 01984 

617-427-0424 (w) 

978-468-6685 (h) 

617-308-1031 (cell) 

Roberts978@comcast.net 

Rev. Dr. A. Roy Medley, General Secretary 

ABCUSA 

P.O. Box 851 

Valley Forge, PA 19482-0851 

800-222-3872, x2274 (w) 

Roy.Medley@abc-usa.org 

 

Non-Voting 

 

Rev. Dr. Dennis L. Johnson, Parliamentarian 

209 Morris Street 

Charleston, WV 25301 

304-346-9627 (w) 

304-741-6118 (cell) 

revdrj@aol.com 

 

Rev. Dr. Jeffery L. Savage, Chaplain 

1175 G Street 

Springfield, OR 97477 

541-746-6031 (w) 

541-953-3124 (cell) 

JLSav1957@gmail.com 

Mrs. Catherine Brubaker, Staff 

ABCUSA 

P.O. Box 851 

Valley Forge, PA 19482-0851 

800-222-3872, x2273 (w) 

610-768-2275 (fax) 

Cathy.Brubaker@abc-usa.org  

Mr. Alan Musoke, Staff 

ABCUSA 

P.O. Box 851 

Valley Forge, PA 19482-0851 

800-222-3872, x2291 (w) 

610-768-2275 (fax) 

Alan.Musoke@abc-usa.org 
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